Ordering Information >www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com
PIN 2
Red Wire
.125
[3.17]
.500±.03
[12.7±.76]
PIN 1

PVC Free 2 24 AWG 6" wire leads 3
24 AWG 14" wire leads 7
Part Number Guide
LED
Code Color Peak
Wavelength (nm)
Intensity Typ.
(mcd)
If Typ.
(mA)
Vf Typ.
(V DC)
Viewing
Angle
Max DC Forward
Current (mA) Type Operating Temp
5501  Red 635 125
20
2.2 24 30
Non-Tinted /
Non-Diffused
-55  °C to +100  °C
5601  Green 565 120 2.3 24 30 -20  °C to +100 °C
5701  Yellow 583 140 2.1 24 20 -55 °C to +100 °C
5801  Orange 605 90 2.2 20 50 -30 °C to +85 °C
5901  Yellow 592 3100 2 15 50 -40 °C to +100 °C
6001  Blue 470 1500 3.6 30 30 -30 °C to +85 °C
6101  Red 635 2100 1.9 15 50 -40 °C to +100 °C
6201  Green 525 5000 3.2 30 30 -30 °C to +85 °C
6301  Orange 609 4000 1.9 15 50 -40 °C to +100 °C
6401  White X = .31 Y = .32 2500 3.2 50 30 -30 °C to +85 °C
1101  Red 635 2.3
2
1.7 50 7
Low Current Diffused -55 °C to +100 °C1201  Yellow 583 1.8 1.9 50 7
1301  Green 565 1.8 1.8 50 7
2101  Red 650 6.3
10
2.2 50 20
Diffused
-25 °C to +85 °C
2201  Green 563 10 2.1 65 25
2301  Yellow 585 29 1.9 50 20
-55 °C to +100 °C
2501  Orange 600 7 1.9 60 30
5101  Red 650 34
20
2.1 50 25
5201  Green 563 34 2.2 50 25
5301  Yellow 585 34 2.2 50 25
5401  Orange 610 34 2.2 50 25 -20 °C to +85 °C
0102  Red 635 8 10 5 60 15
5V Integral Resistor
-40 °C to +85 °C
0202  Green 565 8 12 5 60 15 -20 °C to +85 °C
0302  Yellow 583 8 10 5 60 15 -40 °C to +85 °C
0103  Red 635 8
13
12 60 15
12V Integral Resistor
-55 °C to +100 °C
0203  Green 565 8 12 60 15 -20 °C to +85 °C
0303  Yellow 583 8 12 60 15 -40 °C to +85 °C
5904  Yellow 592 3100
20
24 15 50
24V Integral Resistor -30 °C to +85 °C6104  Red 635 2100 24 15 50
6204  Green 525 5000 24 30 50
3001  Red / Green 660 / 565 90 / 40 1.8 / 2.1 60 40 / 30
2 leaded Bi-color
-55 °C to +100 °C
3201  Yellow / Green 589 / 571 30/50 2.1 / 2.1 50 20 -30 °C to +85 °C
3501  Red / Green 635 / 565 5.0 / 8.0